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MHYV

OoO/0000mm

Q /km

dB/km

MQ /KM

uF/km

1X2

2X2

1X4

oX2

7/0.28

IN

45

1.10

MHYV

10X2

20X2

30X2

50X2

1/0.8

MHYAV

oX2

10X2

20X2

30X2

°50X2

80X2

100X2

1/0.8

< 36.7

MHYA32

5X2

10X2

20X2

30X2

50X2

80X2

100X2

1/0.8

< 0.95

> 3000

< 0.06
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